

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY

CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

FIRST APPEAL NO. 1011 OF 2011

Dr. Sunil Devichand Lohade ...Appellant

V/s.

Kancheek Janga Infex Pvt. Ltd. & Anr. ...Respondents

Mr. Shriram Kulkarni i/by Mr. Nitin Kasliwal for the Appellant

**CORAM: A.M. KHANWILKAR AND
R.Y. GANOO, JJ.**

DATE: 8TH JUNE, 2011

P.C.:-

Heard. Admit.

R.Y. GANOO, J.

A.M. KHANWILKAR, J.