

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

FIRST APPEAL NO.1011 OF 2011

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearance, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
<p>Advocate for Appellant Present.</p> <p><u>CORAM : R.M. JOSHI,</u> <u>REGISTRAR (JUDL - II)</u></p> <p>Date : 19th September, 2014</p> <p>Service on R.No.1 is completed and all Respondents are served. Hence Place before the Hon'ble Court.</p> <p>sd/- Registrar (Judl.- II)</p> <p>dsm – R(J-II) – 19.09.14</p>	